
FIRE AND POLICE DISABILITY AND RETIREMENT 
City of Portland, Oregon 

 
1800 SW First Ave., Suite 450, Portland, OR 97201 · (503) 823-6823 · Fax: (503) 823-5166 

              Samuel Hutchison, Director                    fpdr@portlandoregon.gov 

              

    

FPDR Director's Calendar 
July 2020 

 
July 1, 2020 Wednesday 
 Out of Office 
 
July 2, 2020 Thursday 

Out of Office 
 
July 3, 2020 Friday 

Independence Day 
 
July 6, 2020 Monday 

Out of Office 
 
July 7, 2020 Tuesday 

10:00 AM - 10:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Bureau Focused Racial Justice Work 
1:00 PM - 3:30 PM  MLAC 
4:00 PM - 4:15 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 

 
July 8, 2020 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
2:30 PM - 3:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
July 9, 2020 Thursday 

10:30 AM - 12:00 PM  Citywide COVID-19 Information Coordination Meeting  
1:00 PM - 3:30 PM  MLAC 
4:00 PM - 4:15 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 

 
July 10, 2020 Friday 

No Meetings 
 
July 13, 2020 Monday 

Out of Office 
 
July 14, 2020 Tuesday 

1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:15 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 

 
July 15, 2020 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  City Attorney 
1:00 PM - 5:00 PM  MLAC 
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July 16, 2020 Thursday 

1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
July 17, 2020 Friday 

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM  City Attorney Meeting 
1:00 PM - 5:00 PM  MLAC 

 
July 20, 2020 Monday 

Out of Office 
 
July 21, 2020 Tuesday 

1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
1:30 PM - 2:00 PM  Commissioner Hardesty's Staff 
4:00 PM - 4:15 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 

 
July 22, 2020 Wednesday 

8:30 AM - 9:00 AM  Government Relations 
9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  All Bureau Meeting 
11:30 AM - 12:30 PM  Workers’ Compensation Claims Association Training 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
July 23, 2020 Thursday 

10:30 AM - 12:00 PM  Citywide COVID-19 Information Coordination Meeting  
2:00 PM - 5:30 PM  Racial Equity 101 Training  

 
July 24, 2020 Friday 

No Meetings 
 
July 27, 2020 Monday 

1:00 PM - 5:00 PM  Out of Office 
 
July 28, 2020 Tuesday 

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:15 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 

 
July 29, 2020 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
3:00 PM - 3:30 PM  Tom Rinehart 

 
July 30, 2020 Thursday 

1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Workplan Feedback Session 
2:30 PM - 4:00 PM  City Attorney Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:15 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 

 
July 31, 2020 Friday 

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  Staff Meeting 


